
Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount

covered by

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting

share in

CoC

1 Trimurti Services 20.6.2019 24,38,426     24,38,426     Unsecured NIL NIL No NA NIL NIL NIL NIL

2 OC Specialities Private Limited 20.8.2019 31,52,231     27,63,072     Unsecured NIL NIL No NA NIL NIL 3,89,159       NIL

3 Overseas Polymers Pvt. Ltd. 23.8.2019 31,24,919     9,11,653       Unsecured NIL NIL No NA NIL NIL 22,13,266     NIL

Total 87,15,576     61,13,151     26,02,425     

Annexure 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vipul S Plastocrafts Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP :  11.03.2019 ; List of creditors as on: 19.12.2023; 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim 

received

Details of claims admitted


